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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN        159.422,00         23.600,71        135.821,29  14,80         23.600,71              0,00  14,80         23.600,71              0,00  14,80         23.600,71              0,00  14,80

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        153.510,00         59.089,35         94.420,65  38,49         59.089,35              0,00  38,49         59.089,35              0,00  38,49         59.089,35              0,00  38,49

      G/51B/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                 65.446,00         23.716,10         41.729,90  36,24         23.716,10              0,00  36,24         23.716,10              0,00  36,24         23.716,10              0,00  36,24

      G/51B/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO        111.278,00         30.456,60         80.821,40  27,37         30.456,60              0,00  27,37         30.456,60              0,00  27,37         30.456,60              0,00  27,37

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                          30.270,00         11.434,52         18.835,48  37,78         11.434,52              0,00  37,78         11.434,52              0,00  37,78         11.434,52              0,00  37,78

      G/51B/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                  7.401,00          3.114,25          4.286,75  42,08          3.114,25              0,00  42,08          3.114,25              0,00  42,08          3.114,25              0,00  42,08

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               158.578,00         50.528,24        108.049,76  31,86         50.528,24              0,00  31,86         50.528,24              0,00  31,86         50.528,24              0,00  31,86

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                13.718,00              0,00         13.718,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            699.623,00        201.939,77        497.683,23  28,86        201.939,77              0,00  28,86        201.939,77              0,00  28,86        201.939,77              0,00  28,86

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              699.623,00        201.939,77        497.683,23  28,86        201.939,77              0,00  28,86        201.939,77              0,00  28,86        201.939,77              0,00  28,86

      G/51B/20400/00  ARREND.ELEMENTOS DE                  5.365,00          3.652,32          1.712,68  68,08          3.652,32              0,00  68,08            913,08          2.739,24  17,02            913,08              0,00  17,02

      G/51B/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          30.000,00         15.000,00         15.000,00  50,00         15.000,00              0,00  50,00         13.906,61          1.093,39  46,36         13.906,61              0,00  46,36

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          11.000,00          1.391,95          9.608,05  12,65          1.391,95              0,00  12,65          1.391,95              0,00  12,65          1.391,95              0,00  12,65

      G/51B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 1.000,00         43.108,20        -42.108,20 *10,82         15.108,20         28.000,00 *10,82         10.574,81          4.533,39 *57,48          9.350,00          1.224,81 935,00

      G/51B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                 1.950,56          1.595,91            354,65  81,82          1.595,91              0,00  81,82              0,00          1.595,91   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          2.000,00         19.012,56        -17.012,56 950,63            430,56         18.582,00  21,53            430,56              0,00  21,53            430,56              0,00  21,53

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                2.000,00         14.700,00        -12.700,00 735,00         14.700,00              0,00 735,00          2.995,70         11.704,30 149,79          2.995,70              0,00 149,79

      G/51B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                  3.000,00          3.133,35           -133,35 104,45          3.133,35              0,00 104,45            752,59          2.380,76  25,09            752,59              0,00  25,09

      G/51B/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                 5.000,00          1.043,18          3.956,82  20,86          1.043,18              0,00  20,86            666,67            376,51  13,33            666,67              0,00  13,33

      G/51B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                34.000,00         35.684,46         -1.684,46 104,95         35.684,46              0,00 104,95         29.359,46          6.325,00  86,35         29.359,46              0,00  86,35

      G/51B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22612/00  PUBLICIDAD INSTITUCIONAL             5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22616/00  CONTRATOS DE PATROCI                21.000,00          1.000,00         20.000,00   4,76          1.000,00              0,00   4,76              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        102.665,00         14.797,57         27.151,95  14,41         14.797,57              0,00  14,41         14.797,57              0,00  14,41         14.797,57              0,00  14,41

      G/51B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 60.000,00         34.487,70         25.512,30  57,48         11.311,70         23.176,00  18,85         10.303,98          1.007,72  17,17         10.303,98              0,00  17,17

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                               29.000,00         27.440,67          1.559,33  94,62         26.974,49            466,18  93,02         10.347,38         16.627,11  35,68          8.858,03          1.489,35  30,54

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN           388.367,00        244.289,26        144.077,74  62,90        244.289,26              0,00  62,90         90.028,80        154.260,46  23,18         90.028,80              0,00  23,18

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                                 800,00            220,31            579,69  27,54            220,31              0,00  27,54            220,31              0,00  27,54            220,31              0,00  27,54

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                             800,00            444,64            355,36  55,58            444,64              0,00  55,58            444,64              0,00  55,58            444,64              0,00  55,58

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            709.447,56        461.002,08        187.730,00  64,98        390.777,90         70.224,18  55,08        187.134,11        203.643,79  26,38        184.419,95          2.714,16  25,99

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         709.447,56        461.002,08        187.730,00  64,98        390.777,90         70.224,18  55,08        187.134,11        203.643,79  26,38        184.419,95          2.714,16  25,99

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN                 6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              8.200.000,00      1.812.429,30      6.387.570,70  22,10      1.812.429,30              0,00  22,10      1.812.429,30              0,00  22,10      1.812.429,30              0,00  22,10

      G/51B/47001/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              5.116.298,00      1.785.756,43      3.330.541,57  34,90      1.785.756,43              0,00  34,90      1.785.756,43              0,00  34,90      1.785.756,43              0,00  34,90

      G/51B/47002/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              1.992.188,00        317.128,61      1.675.059,39  15,92        317.128,61              0,00  15,92        317.128,61              0,00  15,92        317.128,61              0,00  15,92

      G/51B/47003/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                  6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         15.320.486,00      3.915.314,34     11.405.171,66  25,56      3.915.314,34              0,00  25,56      3.915.314,34              0,00  25,56      3.915.314,34              0,00  25,56

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                    15.320.486,00      3.915.314,34     11.405.171,66  25,56      3.915.314,34              0,00  25,56      3.915.314,34              0,00  25,56      3.915.314,34              0,00  25,56

      G/51B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 14.000,00          3.650,00         10.350,00  26,07          3.650,00              0,00  26,07          3.650,00              0,00  26,07          3.650,00              0,00  26,07

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US               122.137,47         92.500,58         29.636,89  75,73         92.500,58              0,00  75,73         68.516,56         23.984,02  56,10         68.516,56              0,00  56,10

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            136.137,47         96.150,58         39.986,89  70,63         96.150,58              0,00  70,63         72.166,56         23.984,02  53,01         72.166,56              0,00  53,01

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              136.137,47         96.150,58         39.986,89  70,63         96.150,58              0,00  70,63         72.166,56         23.984,02  53,01         72.166,56              0,00  53,01

      G/51B/77000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                 18.395,00          4.235,00         14.160,00  23,02          4.235,00              0,00  23,02          4.235,00              0,00  23,02          4.235,00              0,00  23,02

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             18.395,00          4.235,00         14.160,00  23,02          4.235,00              0,00  23,02          4.235,00              0,00  23,02          4.235,00              0,00  23,02

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                        18.395,00          4.235,00         14.160,00  23,02          4.235,00              0,00  23,02          4.235,00              0,00  23,02          4.235,00              0,00  23,02

***   174301  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     16.884.089,03      4.678.641,77     12.144.731,78  27,71      4.608.417,59         70.224,18  27,29      4.380.789,78        227.627,81  25,95      4.378.075,62          2.714,16  25,93

****  1743  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI            16.884.089,03      4.678.641,77     12.144.731,78  27,71      4.608.417,59         70.224,18  27,29      4.380.789,78        227.627,81  25,95      4.378.075,62          2.714,16  25,93
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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN        159.422,00              0,00        159.422,00              0,00

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        153.510,00              0,00        153.510,00              0,00

      G/51B/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                 65.446,00              0,00         65.446,00              0,00

      G/51B/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO        111.278,00              0,00        111.278,00              0,00

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                          30.270,00              0,00         30.270,00              0,00

      G/51B/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                  7.401,00              0,00          7.401,00              0,00

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               158.578,00              0,00        158.578,00              0,00

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                13.718,00              0,00         13.718,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            699.623,00              0,00        699.623,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              699.623,00              0,00        699.623,00              0,00

      G/51B/20400/00  ARREND.ELEMENTOS DE                  5.365,00              0,00          5.365,00              0,00

      G/51B/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          11.000,00              0,00         11.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                     0,00          1.950,56          1.950,56              0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                  3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                34.000,00              0,00         34.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22612/00  PUBLICIDAD INSTITUCIONAL             5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22616/00  CONTRATOS DE PATROCI                21.000,00              0,00         21.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        102.665,00              0,00        102.665,00         60.715,48

      G/51B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 60.000,00              0,00         60.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                               29.000,00              0,00         29.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN           394.057,00         -5.690,00        388.367,00              0,00

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                                 800,00              0,00            800,00              0,00

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                             800,00              0,00            800,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            713.187,00         -3.739,44        709.447,56         60.715,48

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         713.187,00         -3.739,44        709.447,56         60.715,48

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN                 6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              8.200.000,00              0,00      8.200.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/47001/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              5.116.298,00              0,00      5.116.298,00              0,00

      G/51B/47002/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              2.000.000,00         -7.812,00      1.992.188,00              0,00

      G/51B/47003/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                  6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         15.328.298,00         -7.812,00     15.320.486,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                    15.328.298,00         -7.812,00     15.320.486,00              0,00

      G/51B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 14.000,00              0,00         14.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US                33.000,00         89.137,47        122.137,47              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             47.000,00         89.137,47        136.137,47              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               47.000,00         89.137,47        136.137,47              0,00

      G/51B/77000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                      0,00         18.395,00         18.395,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00         18.395,00         18.395,00              0,00

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                             0,00         18.395,00         18.395,00              0,00

***   174301  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     16.788.108,00         95.981,03     16.884.089,03         60.715,48

****  1743  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI            16.788.108,00         95.981,03     16.884.089,03         60.715,48
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***** TOTAL                                           16.884.089,03      4.678.641,77     12.144.731,78  27,71      4.608.417,59         70.224,18  27,29      4.380.789,78        227.627,81  25,95      4.378.075,62          2.714,16  25,93
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***** TOTAL                                           16.788.108,00         95.981,03     16.884.089,03         60.715,48


